
SAN DIEGO AIR POLLUTION CONTROL DISTRICT 

SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION 
INFORMATION 

San Diego APCD Use Only 

Appl. No.:FEE 
SCHEDULE 16 

A and W ID No.: 

CHAIN-DRIVEN CHARBROILER 

Company Name:      1 

Equipment Address: 2 

A. EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION:3 

Manufacturer:4 Model:

5 

Natural Gas: LPG/Propane:6 

Chain-Driven HP Rating:

Type of fuel:         

Charbroiler Burner:   7 Burner rating: 

8 

 million Btu/hr 

9 

10 

c f m 

Scrubber (include manufacturer's specification sheets) 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
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Other: 

Qty of Fuel: therm/month 

Number of Fans: Fan(s) Motor HP Rating: Exhaust Flow Rate: 

ft Stack Diameter: Stack Height: 

h p 

ft 

Model: 

B. CONTROL TYPE:

Catalytic Oxidizer

Other:

Manufacturer:

C. PROCESS DESCRIPTION:

Maximum Amount of Meat Cooked:

(pounds/day) (pounds/week) (pounds/year) 

(pounds/day) (pounds/week) (pounds/year) 
Operating Schedule 

Certified     



Title: 

Date: 

21 Name of Preparer:   

22 Phone No.:  (         )  

NOTE TO APPLICANT: 
Before acting on an application for Authority to Construct or Permit to Operate, the District may require further 
information, plans, or specifications.  Forms with insufficient information may be returned to the applicant for 
completion, which will cause a delay in application processing and may increase processing fees. The applicant should 
correspond with equipment and material manufacturers to obtain the information requested on this supplemental form. 
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